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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A% | | FEE| B | A% | | REE| IR | A%
84.0 1 1 74.17 107 7 69.7 970 32 64.7 4091 93 59.7 108438 189 54.7 21499 241
83.7 2 1 74.6 114 2 69.6 1002 36 64.6 4184 118 59.6 11037 174 54.6 21740 267
83.6 3 1 74.5 116 7 69.5 1038 31 64.5 4302 95 59.5 11211 167 54.5 22007 233
83.0 4 1 74. 4 123 8 69.4 1069 47 64.4 4397 96 59. 4 11378 162 54.4 22240 2217
82.7 5 1 74.3 131 4 69.3 1116 28 64.3 4493 110 59.3 11540 185 54.3 22467 238
82. 4 6 1 74.2 135 11 69.2 1144 46 64.2 4603 118 59.2 11725 166 54.2 22705 268
81.3 7 1 74.1 146 6 69.1 1190 50 64.1 4721 120 59 .1 11891 188 54.1 22973 2317
81.2 8 1 74.0 152 10 69.0 1240 35 64.0 4841 108 59.0 12079 183 54.0 23210 264
81.1 9 1 73.9 162 10 68.9 1275 48 63.9 4949 106 58.9 12262 197 53.9 23474 236
81.0 10 1 73.8 172 4 68.8 1323 37 63.8 5055 91 58.8 12459 186 53.8 23710 273
80.6 11 1 73.17 176 5 68.7 1360 40 63.7 5146 127 58.7 12645 195 53.7 23983 244
80.0 12 1 73.6 181 8 68.6 1400 42 63.6 56273 117 58.6 12840 207 53.6 24221 282
79.9 13 1 73.5 189 9 68.5 1442 44 63.5 5390 117 58.5 13047 172 53.56 24509 285
79.8 14 2 73. 4 198 12 68.4 1486 48 63.4 5507 116 58. 4 13219 214 53. 4 24794 249
78.8 16 2 73.3 210 11 68.3 15634 47 63.3 5623 125 58.3 13433 175 53.3 25043 271
78.17 18 2 73.2 221 14 68.2 1581 59 63.2 5748 103 58.2 13608 195 53.2 25314 278
78.6 20 1 73.1 235 19 68.1 1640 47 63.1 5851 118 58. 1 13803 157 53. 1 25592 246
78. 4 21 1 73.0 254 12 68.0 1687 58 63.0 5969 127 58.0 13960 198 53.0 25838 2565
78.3 22 1 72.9 266 9 67.9 1745 61 62.9 6096 122 57.9 141568 190 52.9 26093 284
78.1 23 1 72.8 275 10 67.8 1806 64 62.8 6218 131 57.8 143438 217 52.8 263717 259
177.9 24 1 12.17 285 17 67.7 1870 47 62.7 6349 110 57.7 14565 228 52.7 26636 265
17.17 25 2 72.6 302 13 67.6 1917 64 62.6 6459 113 57.6 14793 203 52.6 26901 280
17.6 217 1 72.5 315 15 67.5 1981 62 62.5 65672 131 57.5 14996 202 52.56 27181 247
17.5 28 2 72. 4 330 18 67.4 2043 57 62.4 6703 137 57. 4 15198 235 52. 4 27428 266
77.3 30 2 72.3 348 14 67.3 2100 64 62.3 6840 158 57.3 156433 224 52.3 27694 261
17.2 32 1 12.2 362 16 67.2 2164 57 62.2 6998 142 57.2 156567 2117 52.2 27955 269
77.1 33 1 72.1 378 17 67.1 2221 57 62.1 7140 126 57.1 15874 223 52. 1 28224 288
77.0 34 1 72.0 395 19 67.0 2278 58 62.0 7266 144 57.0 16097 228 52.0 28512 258
76.9 35 3 71.9 414 16 66.9 2336 67 61.9 7410 161 56.9 16325 190 51.9 28770 274
76.8 38 3 71.8 430 16 66.8 2403 57 61.8 7571 151 56.8 16515 2117 51.8 29044 2717
76.17 41 3 71.7 446 16 66.7 2460 62 61.7 17122 134 56.7 16732 240 51.7 29321 284
76.6 44 2 71.6 462 15 66.6 2522 70 61.6 7856 159 56.6 16972 198 51.6 29605 293
76.5 46 1 71.56 4717 24 66.5 2592 66 61.5 8015 137 56.5 17170 2317 51.56 290898 284
76.4 47 3 71. 4 501 18 66. 4 2658 65 61.4 8152 154 56.4 17407 246 51.4 30182 243
76.3 50 2 71.3 519 24 66.3 2723 75 61.3 8306 144 56.3 176563 217 51.3 30425 289
76.2 52 5 71.2 543 22 66.2 2798 69 61.2 8450 142 56.2 17870 244 51.2 30714 278
76.1 57 2 71.1 565 24 66. 1 2867 88 61.1 85902 146 56. 1 18114 218 51.1 30992 264
76.0 59 4 71.0 589 22 66.0 2955 81 61.0 8738 160 56.0 18332 2317 51.0 31256 284
75.9 63 1 70.9 611 32 65.9 3036 82 60.9 88908 166 55.9 18569 206 50.9 31540 2563
75.8 64 4 70.8 643 16 65.8 3118 80 60.8 9064 153 55.8 18775 254 50.8 31793 299
75.17 68 1 70.7 659 18 65.7 31908 80 60.7 9217 134 65.7 19029 268 50.7 32092 280
75.6 69 5 70.6 677 35 65.6 3278 117 60.6 9351 163 55.6 19297 2317 50.6 32372 2817
75.5 74 4 70.5 712 31 65.5 335656 83 60.5 9514 1563 55.5 195634 236 50.5 32659 293
75. 4 78 3 70.4 743 40 65. 4 3438 64 60.4 9667 157 55. 4 19770 230 50. 4 329562 291
75.3 81 4 70.3 783 33 65.3 3502 110 60.3 9824 172 55.3 20000 236 50.3 33243 281
75.2 85 2 70.2 816 18 65.2 3612 98 60.2 9996 172 55.2 20236 258 50.2 33524 288
75. 1 87 6 70.1 834 28 65. 1 3710 105 60.1 10168 182 55 .1 20494 255 50. 1 33812 268
75.0 93 7 70.0 862 33 65.0 38156 84 60.0 103560 159 55.0 20749 243 50.0 34080 304
74.9 100 5 69.9 895 40 64.9 3899 85 59.9 10509 165 54.9 20992 243 49.9 34384 278
74.8 105 2 69.8 935 35 64.8 3984 107 59.8 10674 174 54.8 21235 264 49.8 34662 276




E/NTAP

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REm | B | A% | | mEE | IE G
49.7 34938 285 44.7 48728 254 39.7 58190 120 34.7 60992 12 27.6 61269
49.6 356223 282 44.6 48982 241 39.6 58310 116 34.6 61004 14
49.5 356505 273 44.5 49223 269 39.56 58426 124 34.5 61018 18
49. 4 356778 296 44. 4 49492 228 39.4 58550 98 34.4 61036 17
49.3 36074 304 44.3 49720 243 39.3 58648 106 34.3 61053 13
49.2 36378 280 44.2 49963 239 39.2 58754 88 34.2 61066 13
49 .1 36658 286 441 50202 2517 39.1 58842 92 34.1 61079 8
49.0 36944 279 44.0 50459 228 39.0 58934 81 34.0 61087 7
48.9 37223 280 43.9 50687 232 38.9 59015 91 33.9 61094 16
48.8 37503 289 43. 8 50919 235 38.8 59106 93 33.8 61110 6
48.7 37792 266 43.7 511564 226 38.7 59199 81 33.7 61116 8
48.6 38058 312 43.6 51380 232 38.6 59280 92 33.6 61124 8
48.5 38370 286 43.5 51612 189 38.56 59372 84 33.56 61132 6
48. 4 38656 295 43. 4 51801 222 38.4 59456 83 33.4 61138 7
48.3 389561 306 43.3 52023 213 38.3 59539 712 33.3 61145 7
48.2 392567 280 43.2 52236 240 38.2 59611 71 33.2 61152 5
48 .1 39537 264 43 .1 52476 203 38. 1 59682 56 33.1 61157 10
48.0 39801 294 43.0 52679 209 38.0 59738 60 33.0 61167 4
47.9 40095 2717 42.9 52888 228 37.9 59798 71 32.9 61171 9
47. 8 40372 280 42.8 53116 195 37.8 59869 74 32.8 61180 4
47.7 40652 290 42.7 53311 187 37.7 59943 61 32.7 61184 7
47.6 40942 2717 42.6 53498 213 37.6 60004 56 32.6 61191 9
47.5 41219 312 42.5 53711 232 37.56 60060 56 32.56 61200 5
47. 4 41531 319 42. 4 53943 208 37.4 60116 51 32.4 61205 4
47.3 41850 269 42.3 54151 204 37.3 60167 38 32.3 61209 7
47.2 42119 274 42.2 54355 193 37.2 60205 53 32.2 61216 7
47. 1 42393 284 42.1 54548 176 37.1 60258 51 32.1 61223 4
47.0 426717 284 42.0 54724 160 37.0 60309 47 31.9 61227 4
46.9 42961 258 41.9 54884 165 36.9 60356 48 31.8 61231 5
46. 8 43219 266 41.8 55049 162 36.8 60404 41 31.7 61236 1
46.7 43485 274 41.7 55211 186 36.7 60445 35 31.6 61237 4
46. 6 43759 254 41.6 55397 188 36.6 60480 53 31.56 61241 3
46.5 44013 2717 41.5 55585 188 36.5 60533 35 31.4 61244 2
46. 4 44290 262 41.4 55773 196 36.4 60568 45 31.3 61246 2
46.3 44552 286 41.3 55969 1565 36.3 60613 28 31.2 61248 1
46. 2 44838 278 41.2 56124 166 36.2 60641 35 31.1 61249 3
46. 1 45116 284 41.1 56290 161 36. 1 60676 30 31.0 61252 2
46. 0 45400 253 41.0 56451 147 36.0 60706 28 30.5 61254 1
45.9 45653 284 40.9 56598 160 35.9 60734 32 30.0 61255 2
45. 8 45937 259 40. 8 56758 143 35.8 60766 37 29.9 61257 1
45.7 46196 268 40.7 56901 145 356.7 60803 31 29.7 61258 1
45. 6 46464 2417 40. 6 57046 130 35.6 60834 17 29.56 61259 1
45.5 46711 2517 40.5 57176 144 356.56 60851 21 29. 4 61260 1
45. 4 46968 235 40. 4 57320 150 35. 4 60872 17 29.3 61261 1
45.3 47203 276 40.3 57470 137 35.3 60889 20 29.1 61262 1
45.2 47479 260 40. 2 57607 116 35.2 60909 18 29.0 61263 1
45 .1 47739 246 40. 1 57723 124 35. 1 60927 19 28.8 61264 2
45. 0 47985 262 40.0 57847 121 35.0 60946 15 28.17 61266 1
44.9 48247 252 39.9 57968 110 34.9 60961 15 28.2 61267 1
44.8 48499 229 39.8 58078 112 34.8 60976 16 27.8 61268 1




